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Circular 

Department: LISTING 

Download Ref. No.: NSE/CML/64781 Date: October 28, 2024 

Circular Ref. No.: 2072/2024  

 

To All Members, 

 

Sub: Listing of Equity Shares of Danish Power Limited (SME IPO) 

 

In pursuance of Regulation 3.1.1 of the National Stock Exchange (Capital Market) Trading 

Regulations Part A, it is hereby notified that the list of securities further admitted to 

dealings on the National Stock Exchange (Capital Market segment) EMERGE SME 

Platform with effect from October 29, 2024 and the designated security codes thereof shall 

be as specified in Annexure. 

 

In pursuance of Regulation 2.5.5 of the National Stock Exchange (Capital Market) Trading 

Regulations Part A, it is hereby notified that the respective lot sizes in respect of securities 

above shall be as specified in Annexure. 

 

For the purpose of trading on the system, the security shall be identified only by its 

designated codes and trading in such securities shall be in such lot sizes as specified in 

Annexure. 

 

Members are requested to note that the above security will be part of pre-open session for 

IPO and Other category of scrips as per SEBI circular no. CIR/MRD/DP/01/2012 & 

CIR/MRD/DP/02/2012 dated January 20, 2012. 

 

Members are requested to note that the above security will be available for trading in 

continuous market as per Exchange Circular No. NSE/CMTR/37202 dated March 14, 

2018. 

 

This circular shall be effective from October 29, 2024. 

 

 

For and on behalf of 

National Stock Exchange of India Limited 

 

 

Jalpa Mehta 

Manager 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

Continuation Sheet 

Annexure 

 

Symbol DANISH 

Name of the Company Danish Power Limited 

Series ST(Trade for Trade Surveillance Segment 

(TFTS)– Settlement Type ‘W’) 

ISIN INE0YU901016 

Face Value Rs. 10/- 

Paid-up Value Rs. 10/- 

Issue Price for the current public 

issue 

Rs. 380/- per share 

Security Description Equity shares of Rs. 10/- each fully paid up 

No. of securities 19691610 

Distinctive number range 1 to 19691610 

Market lot & Market Maker 

Minimum Quantity 

300 Equity Shares 

Type of market Continuous Market 

Pari Passu Yes 

Lock in details As per Annexure I 

 

The equity shares of Danish Power Limited (Symbol: DANISH) shall be available for 

trading in Series 'ST' (Trade for Trade Surveillance Segment (TFTS) – Settlement Type 

‘W’) and subsequently be shifted to Series 'SM' (Normal Rolling Segment – Settlement 

Type ‘'N”) as per SEBI circular no. CIR/MRD/DP/01/2012 & CIR/MRD/DP/02/2012 

dated January 20, 2012. 

 

Address of Registered Office of the Company:  

Danish Power Limited 

DTA-02-07-08, DTA Phase-II, PO,  

Mahindra World City, Mahindra World City (Jaipur),  

Jaipur, Sanganer, Rajasthan - 302037 

Website: www.danish.co.in  

Email Id: cs@danish.co.in  

Tel: +91-9001829230 

 

Address of Corporate Office of the Company:  

Danish Power Limited 

F-680, Sitapura Industrial Area,  

Jaipur, Rajasthan -302011 

 

Company Secretary and Compliance Officer:   

  Mr. Vimal Chauhan 

  Website: www.danish.co.in  

Email Id: cs@danish.co.in  

Tel: +91 9001829230 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

http://www.danish.co.in/
mailto:cs@danish.co.in
http://www.danish.co.in/
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Continuation Sheet 

Address of Registrar & Transfer Agents of the Company: 

Link Intime India Private Limited 

C – 101, 1st Floor, 247 Park,  

Lal Bahadur Shastri Marg,  

Vikhroli (West), Mumbai – 400083 

Tel:  +91 810 811 4949 

Email: danishpower.smeipo@linkintime.co.in 

Website: www.linkintime.co.in  

Contact Person: Ms. Shanti Gopalkrishnan 

 

Market Maker: 

Hem Finlease Private Limited 

203, Jaipur Tower, M. I. Road, Jaipur, Rajasthan - 302001 

Tel: 0141-4051000 

Email: mbd@hemsecurities.com  

Website: www.hemsecurities.com  

Contact Person: Mr. Ashok Soni 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

mailto:danishpower.smeipo@linkintime.co.in
http://www.linkintime.co.in/
mailto:mbd@hemsecurities.com
http://www.hemsecurities.com/


 

 

Continuation Sheet 

Annexure I 
 

Danish Power Limited 
 

No. of Equity Shares Distinctive Nos. 
      Lock in upto 

Fully Paid-up  From   To  

1421233 1 1421233 30-Oct-2025 

121373 1421234 1542606 30-Oct-2025 

66670 1542607 1609276 30-Oct-2025 

1 1609277 1609277 30-Oct-2025 

1 1609278 1609278 30-Oct-2025 

1 1609279 1609279 30-Oct-2025 

11 1609280 1609290 30-Oct-2025 

3600000 1609291 5209290 30-Oct-2027 

7769864 5209291 12979154 30-Oct-2025 

350000 12979155 13329154 30-Oct-2027 

620984 13329155 13950138 30-Oct-2025 

533360 13950139 14483498 30-Oct-2025 

8 14483499 14483506 30-Oct-2025 

8 14483507 14483514 30-Oct-2025 

8 14483515 14483522 30-Oct-2025 

88 14483523 14483610 30-Oct-2025 

131700 14483611 14615310 24-Nov-2024 

131700 14615311 14747010 23-Jan-2025 

65700 14747011 14812710 24-Nov-2024 

66000 14812711 14878710 23-Jan-2025 

131700 14878711 15010410 24-Nov-2024 

131700 15010411 15142110 23-Jan-2025 

65700 15142111 15207810 24-Nov-2024 

66000 15207811 15273810 23-Jan-2025 

65700 15273811 15339510 24-Nov-2024 

66000 15339511 15405510 23-Jan-2025 

26400 15405511 15431910 24-Nov-2024 

26400 15431911 15458310 23-Jan-2025 

26400 15458311 15484710 24-Nov-2024 

26400 15484711 15511110 23-Jan-2025 

19800 15511111 15530910 24-Nov-2024 

19800 15530911 15550710 23-Jan-2025 

13200 15550711 15563910 24-Nov-2024 

13200 15563911 15577110 23-Jan-2025 

13200 15577111 15590310 24-Nov-2024 

13200 15590311 15603510 23-Jan-2025 

13200 15603511 15616710 24-Nov-2024 

13200 15616711 15629910 23-Jan-2025 

13200 15629911 15643110 24-Nov-2024 

13500 15643111 15656610 23-Jan-2025 

13200 15656611 15669810 24-Nov-2024 

13500 15669811 15683310 23-Jan-2025 



 

 

Continuation Sheet 

No. of Equity Shares Distinctive Nos. 
      Lock in upto 

Fully Paid-up  From   To  

13200 15683311 15696510 24-Nov-2024 

13200 15696511 15709710 23-Jan-2025 

13200 15709711 15722910 24-Nov-2024 

13200 15722911 15736110 23-Jan-2025 

13200 15736111 15749310 24-Nov-2024 

13500 15749311 15762810 23-Jan-2025 

13200 15762811 15776010 24-Nov-2024 

13200 15776011 15789210 23-Jan-2025 

13200 15789211 15802410 24-Nov-2024 

13500 15802411 15815910 23-Jan-2025 

65700 15815911 15881610 24-Nov-2024 

66000 15881611 15947610 23-Jan-2025 

3744000 15947611 19691610 Free 

19691610 Total 

 


